
GROUP A GROUP B
Teams Home Night  Teams Home Night  
Kingfisher E Thursday  Kingfisher D Friday  
Kingfisher C Thursday  Wokingham D Wednesday  
Nomads B Wednesday  Nomads C Wednesday  
OLOP A Thursday    

Day Date Round 1 Day Date Round 1
Thursday 11-Oct Kingfisher E 4 - 5 Nomads B Friday 16-Nov Kingfisher D 2 - 7 Nomads C
Monday 26-Nov Kingfisher C 7 - 2 OLOP A    

Round 2 Round 2
Wednesday 07-Nov Nomads B 4 - 5 OLOP A Wednesday 07-Nov Nomads C 5 - 4 Wokingham D
Thursday 08-Nov Kingfisher E 3 - 6 Kingfisher C      

 Round 3  Round 3
Thursday 13-Dec OLOP A v Kingfisher E Friday 14-Dec Kingfisher D v Wokingham D
Thursday 13-Dec Kingfisher C v Nomads B      

GROUP C GROUP D
Teams Home Night  Teams Home Night  
Wokingham MC B Thursday  Thursday  
Nomads A Wednesday  Braybrooke B Monday  
Wokingham B Monday  OLOP B Wednesday  
Braybrooke D Monday SportsAble B Thursday  

Day Date Round 1 Day Date Round 1
Monday 08-Oct Wokingham B 7 - 2 Nomads A Thursday 11-Oct SportsAble B 2 - 7 OLOP B
Monday 08-Oct Braybrooke D 5 - 4 Wokingham MC B Thursday 11-Oct Wokingham MC A v Braybrooke B

Round 2 Round 2
Wednesday 07-Nov Nomads A 5 - 4 Braybrooke D Monday 05-Nov Braybrooke B 9 - 0 SportsAble B
Thursday 08-Nov Wokingham MC B 2 - 7 Wokingham B Wednesday 07-Nov OLOP B v Wokingham MC A

 Round 3  Round 3
Monday 10-Dec Braybrooke D v Wokingham B Wednesday 12-Dec OLOP B v Braybrooke B
Wednesday 12-Dec Nomads A v Wokingham MC B Thursday 13-Dec SportsAble B v Wokingham MC A
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GROUP E GROUP F
Teams Home Night  Teams Home Night  
Kingfisher A Thursday  Kingfisher B Thursday  
Wokingham A Monday  Braybrooke C Monday  
SportsAble A Thursday  Wokingham C Wednesday  

  

Day Date Round 1 Day Date Round 1
Monday 08-Oct Wokingham A 8 - 1 Kingfisher A Wednesday 10-Oct Wokingham  C 6 - 3 Kingfisher B
          

Round 2 Round 2
Thursday 08-Nov SportsAble A 3 - 6 Wokingham A Thursday 08-Nov Kingfisher B 4 - 5 Braybrooke C
          

Round 3 Round 3
Thursday 13-Dec Kingfisher A v SportsAble A Monday 10-Dec Braybrooke C v Wokingham C 
          


